DIGITAL JOURNALISM NEWS WORKSHEET

Name: 

Date: 

DIRECTIONS: 

Read an article from a newspaper or online news source.

Answer the following questions based on the article. 

1. What is the name of the newspaper or online news source?

2. What section of the paper or news source did this come from? 

3. HEADLINE: 

4. BYLINE:

5. DATELINE:

Please answer the following questions using full sentences: 

6. Who

7. What

8. When

9. Why

10. Where 

11. How 

